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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: RYDE/EAST

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 16 SMOLDERS J. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred813 Quota 3406

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A PETCH I. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
SMOLDERS J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED813
YEDELIAN S. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
ZABAKLY H. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B TAGG V. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
MAGGIO R. 85 33193234
ONG R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
SLAVICEK M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C WEBSTER J. 194 28012607
NETTLE T. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
HARTLEY J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
FINNANE E. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

D O'DONNELL G. 27 33563329
POWE B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
CARSON G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
VAUGHAN-TAYLOR K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

ZZ STUFANO N. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
TAYLOR D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
Exhausted  . 507   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

813

17025

507

230

0

0

6812

94769983


